
Course Curriculum
Post Graduate Diploma in Information Technology (PGDIT)

I SEMESTER II SEMESTER

 D501.1
Information

Technology Concepts 
 D101.2

Big Data and 
Business Analytics

 D502.1
Enterprise Architecture

and Design 

 D503.1

 D504.1

 D505.1

 D506.1

 D507.1

Information Technology Management
and Innovation

Information Design and
Content Management

Business Process and Supply
Chain Management

Internet marketing and 
E-commerce

Information Technology
Concepts 

 D102.2

 D103.2

 D104.2

 D105.2

 D106.2

 D107.2

Enterprise Cloud
Computing 

Business Intelligence and
Knowledge Management 

IT Project and
Change Management

Information Technology Security and
Risk Management

Project
Work 

Big Data and
Business Analytics


