

Course Curriculum

Post Graduate Diploma in Information Technology (PGDIT)

I SEMESTER		II SEMESTER	
D501.1	Information Technology Concepts	D101.2	Big Data and Business Analytics
D502.1	Enterprise Architecture and Design	D102.2	Enterprise Cloud Computing
D503.1	Information Technology Management and Innovation	D103.2	Business Intelligence and Knowledge Management
D504.1	Information Design and Content Management	D104.2	IT Project and Change Management
D505.1	Business Process and Supply Chain Management	D105.2	Information Technology Security and Risk Management
D506.1	Internet marketing and E-commerce	D106.2	Project Work
D507.1	Information Technology Concepts	D107.2	Big Data and Business Analytics